DC FILTERING
FFHV/FTHV 1600Vdc to 3000Vdc
The FFHV and FTHV series are specifically designed for DC filtering applications such as DC link
or resonant filters for voltages up to 3000V.
These capacitors are proposed in 2 different versions: resin top for the FFHV series and hermetic
case for the FTHV.
Large case sizes up to 36 liters and high specific energy up to 455J/l* together with safe and
reliable Controlled Self Healing Technology make this series particularly suitable for power

Series
FTHV: hermetic case
HOW TO ORDER
1
Height
1 = 230mm
2 = 295mm
3 = 370mm
4 = 450mm
5 = 530mm
6 = 610mm
1
Height
1 = 240mm
2 = 305mm
3 = 380mm
4 = 460mm
5 = 540mm
6 = 620mm
R
Voltage
A = 1600V
B = 1900V
C = 2000V
D = 2150V
E = 2450V
F = 2750V
G = 3000V
R
Voltage
A = 1600V
B = 1900V
C = 2000V
D = 2150V
E = 2450V
F = 2750V
G = 3000V
Архангельск   (8182)63-90-72
Астана   (7172)727-132